BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

BUS No. 27 - VADAYAR

Slno |Boarding Point Route Order| Morning Trip Evening Trip
1 [THOTTARAMATTOM TEMPLE 1 7.20 4.10
2 |[THURUVELIKUNNU 2 7.22 4.05
3 [VADAYAR BRIDGE 3 7.24 4.03
4 |VADAYAR TEMPLE 4 7.25 4.01
5 [MARSLEEBA SCHOOL 5 7.26 4.00
6 [POTTANCHIRA 6 7.27 3.59
7 |VAADAYAR PUMP 7 7.28 3.58
8 [NICE 8 7.3 3.57
9 |PALLIKAVALA 9 7.37 3.55

10 |CARNIVAL THEATURE 10 7.40 3.48
11 |THALAPPARA 11 7.45 3.45
12 |POTHY 12 7.50 3.42
13 |MERCY HOSPITAL POTHY 13 7.52 3.40
14 |PLANCHUVADU (KEEZHOOR) 14 7.55 3.35
15 |KEZHOOR 15 7.57 3.33
16 |MUZHAYANMOOD 16 7.59 3.30
17 |KARIKODE ARCH 17 8.00 3.25
18 |MANAKKAPADY 18 8.01 3.20
19 |KAYOORIKKAL 19 8.02 3.19
20 |POLICE STATION VELLOOR 20 8.03 3.17
21 |SCHOOL 21 8.10 3.15

Driver Helper

ANI USHA

9645791360 9497332329




